Expires 2024

NAME

FIRST

Russ
Andrew
Brian
Auston
lan
Jason
Albert
Kelly
Del
Aaron
Jay
Jeffrey
Nathan
Steve
Damon
John
Chris
Keith
Tim
Gordon
Gordy
Randy
Marsha
Waylon
Dustin
Scott
Marcelle
Eric
Chevy
Rebecca
JoAnne
Chad
Payton
Wade
Josh
Nic
Taylor
Michael
Meg

Expires 2025

LAST

Hofeldt
Madsen
Schultz
Buchholtz
Laber
Anderson
DeRouen
Long
Rue
Thurn
Visger
Luce
Tomczak
Laue
Whaley
Anderson
Baldwin
Baldwin
Baldwin
Biel
Bolsta
Serbus
Sewell
Sewell
Stahl
Wacha
Dauksavage
Wiedmeier
Cullen
Dauksavage
Kirk
Pellett
Pellett
Weltz
Nelson
Auringer
Crow
Dawson
Dearduff

Expires 2026

Organization

A-G-E Corporation
A-G-E Corporation
A-G-E Corporation
Anderson Contractors, Inc.
Anderson Contractors, Inc.
Anderson Western, Inc.
Anderson Western, Inc.
Anderson Western, Inc.
Anderson Western, Inc.
Anderson Western, Inc.
Anderson Western, Inc.
Asphalt Paving and Materials Co.
Asphalt Paving and Materials Co.
Asphalt Surfacing Co.
Asphalt Surfacing Co.
Bituminous Paving, Inc.
Bituminous Paving, Inc.
Bituminous Paving, Inc.
Bituminous Paving, Inc.
Bituminous Paving, Inc.
Bituminous Paving, Inc.
Bituminous Paving, Inc.
Bituminous Paving, Inc.
Bituminous Paving, Inc.
Bituminous Paving, Inc.
Border States Paving, Inc.
Border States Paving, Inc.
Border States Paving, Inc.
Border States Paving, Inc.
Border States Paving, Inc.
Border States Paving, Inc.
Border States Paving, Inc.
Border States Paving, Inc.
Border States Paving, Inc.
Brosz Engineering, Inc.
BX Civil & Construction, Inc.
BX Civil & Construction, Inc.
BX Civil & Construction, Inc.
BX Civil & Construction, Inc.

Traffic Control Supervisor (TCS) Certification List

Certification Date

valid for 4 years

2/19/2021
2/19/2021
2/19/2021

2/28/2020

2/28/2020
2/28/2020
1/14/2021
1/14/2021
1/21/2021
1/7/2020
2/13/2020

2/13/2020
2/13/2020
2/13/2020
2/13/2020
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1/26/2022
2/10/2022

12/20/2021
1/26/2022
12/20/2021
2/13/2020
2/28/2020
2/28/2020
2/28/2020
2/28/2020
2/28/2020
3/10/2021
1/9/2020
2/10/2021
2/10/2021
2/13/2020

Class Type

F = Full Class
R = Recert



Shane
Jacob
Enedilson
Brian
Jason
Dean
Edward
Nic
Adam
Daniel
Nick
Adam
Brett
Riley
Ray
Dominick
Sierra
Randy
Timothy
Ramiro
Dave
Scott
Jay
Lee
Jason
Ace
Loren
Travis
Seth
Kelly
Matt
Esequiel
Alberto
Kade
Brad
Matt
Khristopher
Sean
Wade
Cody
Justin
Richard
Jeremiah
Lucas
Lance
Matt
Scott

Dullum
Frost
Galicia
Hegge
Hendrixson
Herll
Jennessee
Kahler
Karst
Magana
Merkwan
Reams
Samuelson
Schmidt
Schoeberl
Stahl
Winter
Laurich
Harmelink
Mora
Buck
Donnelly
Heinrich
Jacobson
Kilhstrom
Kursave
Legge
Parsons
Shull
Stern
Young
Haro
Haro
Schievelbein
Auch
Branaugh
Hyman
Romanjenko
Boltjes
Bursing
Gabbert
Highland
Thoms
Hansen
Hansen
Hummel
Manee

BX Civil & Construction, Inc.
BX Civil & Construction, Inc.
BX Civil & Construction, Inc.
BX Civil & Construction, Inc.
BX Civil & Construction, Inc.
BX Civil & Construction, Inc.
BX Civil & Construction, Inc.
BX Civil & Construction, Inc.
BX Civil & Construction, Inc.
BX Civil & Construction, Inc.
BX Civil & Construction, Inc.
BX Civil & Construction, Inc.
BX Civil & Construction, Inc.
BX Civil & Construction, Inc.
BX Civil & Construction, Inc.
BX Civil & Construction, Inc.
BX Civil & Construction, Inc.
Central Specialties Inc.
Commercial Asphalt
Commercial Asphalt
Complete Contracting Solutions
Complete Contracting Solutions
Complete Contracting Solutions
Complete Contracting Solutions
Complete Contracting Solutions
Complete Contracting Solutions
Complete Contracting Solutions
Complete Contracting Solutions
Complete Contracting Solutions
Complete Contracting Solutions
Complete Contracting Solutions
Construction Signing Corp.
Construction Signing Corp.
Construction Signing Corp.

D&G Concrete Construction, Inc.
D&G Concrete Construction, Inc.

Dakota Barricade
Dakota Barricade
Dakota Traffic Services
Dakota Traffic Services
Dakota Traffic Services
Dakota Traffic Services
Dakota Traffic Services
Double H Paving
Double H Paving
Double H Paving
Duininck Inc.

2/17/2021
1/26/2022
2/13/2020
2/13/2020
1/26/2022
1/26/2022
2/13/2020
2/17/2021
2/13/2020
2/10/2021
1/26/2022
2/10/2021

2/13/2020
1/26/2022
2/10/2021
2/10/2021

1/26/2022
1/26/2022
1/7/2020
1/5/2022
1/9/2020
1/9/2020

1/31/2022
1/7/2020
2/6/2020
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1/5/2022
1/9/2020
2/6/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/7/2020
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
12/20/2021
12/20/2021
12/20/2021
12/20/2021
12/20/2021
1/9/2020
3/10/2021
3/10/2021



Theodore
Michael
Chase
Elyjah
Ronald
Andy
Carson
Layton
Trace
Chris
Greg
Ryan
Patrick
Shawn
Kole
Les
Tristan
Drake
Brad
Tristan
Andy
Dayton
Jon "Tate"
Joshua
Spencer
Roy
Josh
Farlin
Mike
Joel
Daniel

Hunter
Brian
Malakai
Adam
Cody
Cody
Cody
Andrew
Shane
Clinton
Estefania
Kyle
Terry
Brad
Riley
Sampson

Meyer
Ruether
Henning

Kleinschmit

Brant

Babich

Hilliard

Hilliard

Reddig
Roberts
Kulseth

McDaniels
Dressen
Knapp
Ewer

Huber

Weaver
Davis
Opitz

Grauman

Harman

Jensen

Merchant
Nicholson
Rinehart
Aasheim
Anderson
Barse
Barse
Brust
Buchholtz

Deckert

Eiesland

Furman

Joachim

Koerner

Latusek

Lengkeek
McDonald
Meagher
Meendering
Roy
Steffensen
Anderson

Bjerke
Blissmer

Borns

Duininck Inc.
Duininck Inc.
Foothills Contracting Inc.
Foothills Contracting Inc.
Forby Contracting, Inc.
Halme Inc.

Halme Inc.

Halme Inc.

Halme Inc.

Halme Inc.

Halme Inc.

Halme Inc.

HDR
Hilt Construction Inc.

Horsepower Drainage Solutions
Huber Contracting Inc. (HCI)

Jensen Construction Co.
Jensen Rock & Sand, Inc
Jensen Rock & Sand, Inc
Jensen Rock & Sand, Inc.
Jensen Rock & Sand, Inc.
Jensen Rock & Sand, Inc.
Jensen Rock & Sand, Inc.
Jensen Rock & Sand, Inc.
Jensen Rock & Sand, Inc.
Journey Group
Journey Group
Journey Group
Journey Group
Journey Group
Journey Group
Journey Group
Journey Group
Journey Group
Journey Group
Journey Group
Journey Group
Journey Group
Journey Group
Journey Group
Journey Group
Journey Group
Journey Group

Loiseau Construction, Inc.
Loiseau Construction, Inc.
Loiseau Construction, Inc.
Loiseau Construction, Inc.

3/10/2021
2/24/2021

2/24/2021
2/24/2021
2/24/2021
2/24/2021
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1/9/2020
1/9/2020
2/10/2021

2/19/2021
2/13/2020
2/13/2020
1/19/2021
2/19/2021
2/6/2020
2/19/2021
2/19/2021
2/19/2021

3/10/2021
2/13/2020
2/13/2020
3/10/2021

1/14/2021
2/13/2020
3/10/2021

3/10/2021
3/10/2021
3/10/2021

1/26/2022
2/13/2020
2/10/2021
3/10/2021
2/13/2020

1/9/2020

2/13/2020



John
Maxwell
Luke
Chris
Chad
Darwin
Dennis
Dylan
Kyle
Dustin
Scott
Tanner
Ryan
Shawn
Travis
Ben
Kevin
Logan
Raymond
Adrian
John
Jim
Wyatt
Alvin
Tim
Andrew
Lance
Luke
Matt
Erin
Todd
Jesse
Troy
Ron
Ryan
Keith
David
Austin
Rhonda
Daniel
Hunter
Connor
Brian
Tim
Travis
Landon
Jesse

Cross Dog
Fargen
Groos

Gullickson

lott
Latham
Pasch

Alexander
Becher
Becher
Bolton

Brantley
Brown

Burmeister
Haan

Haggerty

Hein
Heuer
Lee
Rouse
Samuelson
Schamber
Schumacher

Thompson
Davis
Doom
Nuese
Huckins
Radke

Severyn

Brannan
Jansen
Jensen
Larsen

McKnelly
Scott
Hedges
London

Nickerson
Pladson

Anderson
Carlson
Chester
Dewitt
Leibrich

Rupp
Smith

Loiseau Construction, Inc.
Loiseau Construction, Inc.
Loiseau Construction, Inc.
Loiseau Construction, Inc.
Loiseau Construction, Inc.
Loiseau Construction, Inc.
Loiseau Construction, Inc.
Mainline Contracting, Inc.
Mainline Contracting, Inc.
Mainline Contracting, Inc.
Mainline Contracting, Inc.
Mainline Contracting, Inc.
Mainline Contracting, Inc.
Mainline Contracting, Inc.
Mainline Contracting, Inc.
Mainline Contracting, Inc.
Mainline Contracting, Inc.
Mainline Contracting, Inc.
Mainline Contracting, Inc.
Mainline Contracting, Inc.
Mainline Contracting, Inc.
Mainline Contracting, Inc.
Mainline Contracting, Inc.
Mainline Contracting, Inc.
Midland Contracting, Inc.
Midwest Contracting, LLC
Midwest Contracting, LLC
Morris, Inc.
Morris, Inc.
Morris, Inc.
Myrl & Roy's Paving
Myrl & Roy's Paving
Myrl & Roy's Paving
Myrl & Roy's Paving
Myrl & Roy's Paving
Myrl & Roy's Paving
Oftedal Construction, Inc.
Oftedal Construction, Inc.
Oftedal Construction, Inc.
Oftedal Construction, Inc.
Prairie States Trucking
Prairie States Trucking
Prairie States Trucking
Prairie States Trucking
Prairie States Trucking
Prairie States Trucking
Prairie States Trucking

1/26/2022
2/13/2020

2/6/2020

2/24/2021

2/28/2020
2/24/2021

2/10/2022
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2/28/2020
2/10/2022
12/20/2021
2/24/2021
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/28/2020
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/28/2020
1/9/2020
2/10/2021
2/10/2021
2/28/2020
2/19/2021
2/28/2020
2/13/2020
2/13/2020
2/13/2020
2/13/2020
2/13/2020
2/13/2020
2/24/2021
2/24/2021
2/24/2021
2/24/2021
2/10/2021
3/10/2021
3/10/2021
2/10/2021
2/10/2021
2/10/2021
3/10/2021



Jordan
Lynn
Troy
Jesse
Martin
Lany
Wes
Chad
Brandon
Brandon
Perry
Evan
Barry
Jarrad
Mike
Brett
Jon
Kendrick
Virgil
Heath
Cyle
Argelia
Jose
Zachary
JR
Sam
Blaze
Victor
Brad
Kenneth
Ryan
Brandon
Andrew
Tanner
Alex
Connor
Adam
Jeremy
William
Nathan
Patrick
Todd
Alex
William
Jason
Kevin
Ruben 'Joe'

Wensing
Aga
Landry
Leitheiser
McCauley
Reber
Hall
McAvan
Peil
Sanderson
Van De Steeg
Walterman
Wood
Aason
Flakus
Ludewig
Roselles
Jim
Winegar
Deal
Fischer
Garcia
Garcia
Ahlstrom
Bowman
Burninson
Dugan
Espinosa
Iron
Lapointe
Skillingstad
Grund
Merkel
Sorlie
Strom
Christensen
Dalseide
Rave
Rutt
Antuna
Carlow lll
Darrow
Hoyle
Janzen
Lang
Leaman
Pena

Prairie States Trucking
Rapid City Water Reclamation
Rapid City Water Reclamation
Rapid City Water Reclamation
Rapid City Water Reclamation
Rapid City Water Reclamation

RCS Construction, Inc.

RCS Construction, Inc.

RCS Construction, Inc.

RCS Construction, Inc.

RCS Construction, Inc.

RCS Construction, Inc.

RCS Construction, Inc.

Reede Construction, Inc.
Reede Construction, Inc.
Reede Construction, Inc.
RHS Inc.
SealPros Inc.
SealPros Inc.
Sharpe Enterprises, Inc
Sharpe Enterprises, Inc
Sharpe Enterprises, Inc
Sharpe Enterprises, Inc
Simon
Simon
Simon
Simon
Simon
Simon
Simon
Simon
Subsurface, Inc.
Subsurface, Inc.
Subsurface, Inc.
Subsurface, Inc.

T&R Contracting, Inc.

T&R Contracting, Inc.

T&R Contracting, Inc.

Ti-Zack Concrete, Inc.

Traffic Services Company
Traffic Services Company
Traffic Services Company
Traffic Services Company
Traffic Services Company
Traffic Services Company
Traffic Services Company
Traffic Services Company

2/10/2021
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
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2/10/2022
2/24/2021
2/10/2022
1/5/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2021
2/10/2021
1/9/2020
1/7/2020
1/26/2022
1/26/2022
2/6/2020

2/19/2021
2/24/2021

1/21/2021
2/24/2021

1/26/2022
1/26/2022
2/10/2022
1/26/2022
3/10/2021
3/10/2021
3/10/2021
2/10/2021
2/28/2020
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/28/2020
2/28/2020
2/28/2020
2/5/2020



Mike
Travis
Benjamin
Tori
George
Michael
Dylan
Jacob
Dewey
Nicholas
Kyle
Travis
Matthew
Cody
Shaeley
Carrie
Mitchel
Zachary
Nathan
Michael
Dennis
James
David
Wesley
Seth
Parker
Jeremy
Brandon
Davin
Rodney
Daniel
Daniel
Nicolas
Scotty
Alexander
Allen
Mike
Misty
Misty
Donald
Dawson
Owen
Ronald
Eric
Matt
Faith
Tim

Petersen
Pike
Stockman
Tahsler
Thompson
Ulrich
Wetsit
Young
Bad Warrior
Bad Warrior
Becker
Benter
Chaussee
Duncan
Dupris
Ebel
Edberg
Eli
Ewer
Gray
Gutierrez
Hamilton
Jandreau
Jensen
Madsen
Mentz
Meyer
Miner
Patzlaff
Reuland
Rousseau
Rumsey
Stubson
Thompson
Torres
Berg
Berg
Berg
Campbell
Fellbaum
Mathison
McGregor
Moran
Olson
Sandoz
Shoemaker
Woods

Traffic Services Company
Traffic Services Company
Traffic Services Company
Traffic Services Company
Traffic Services Company
Traffic Services Company
Traffic Services Company
Traffic Services Company
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Traffic Solutions, Inc.
Webster Scale, Inc.
Webster Scale, Inc.
Webster Scale, Inc.
Webster Scale, Inc.
Webster Scale, Inc.
Webster Scale, Inc.
Webster Scale, Inc.
Webster Scale, Inc.
Webster Scale, Inc.
Webster Scale, Inc.
Webster Scale, Inc.
Webster Scale, Inc.

2/10/2022
2/10/2022
1/9/2020
2/10/2022
2/28/2020
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/19/2021
2/19/2021
1/26/2022
1/26/2022
1/26/2022
1/26/2022

1/26/2022

1/26/2022

2/19/2021
1/26/2022

1/14/2021
2/10/2021

2/19/2021
2/19/2021
1/14/2021
1/14/2021
2/19/2021
1/26/2022
2/10/2021
1/14/2021

2/13/2020
2/13/2020
2/6/2020
2/13/2020
2/19/2021
2/19/2021
2/13/2020
2/13/2020
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2/13/2020
2/19/2021
2/6/2020



Dave
Brandon
Craig
Eric
Brandon
Jeremy

Jedlicka
Depriest
Levin
Neisent
Payne
Sargent

Western Construction, Inc.
Western Construction, Inc.
Western Construction, Inc.
Western Construction, Inc.
Western Construction, Inc.
Western Construction, Inc.

1/31/2021

2/24/2021
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2/24/2021



